
Fall 2022 Big Band and Combo Auditions 
 

Saturday August 20 and Sunday August 21 
 
Please contact the studio professor to set up a time: 
 
Saxophone:   
Tim Ishii:  tishii@uta.edu 
Mike Morrison:  mmorriso@uta.edu 
 
Trombone: 
Ryan Haines:  ryan.haines@uta.edu 
 
Trumpet: 
Pete Clagett:  peter.clagett@uta.edu 
 
Drum Set: 
Mike Drake:  mjdrake@uta.edu 
 
Bass:   
Brian Mulholland:  bmulholland@uta.edu 
 
Piano: 
Peter Rioux:  peter.rioux@uta.edu 
 
Guitar: 
Tom Burchill:  thomas.burchill@uta.edu 
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